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SPECIFICATION SHEET

ltem no. 15078 ;%
Item description Chandelier Caprera antique brass finish
Antique brass finish | hand blown glass Y
Suitable for Indoor use/dry locations only | B oﬁrwwwm
I
Net weight (kg) 17.7 B N o
Net weight (Ibs) 39.01 §
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DIMENSIONS
Dimensions (cm) @57 | H. 46 cm
Dimensions (inch) @ 22.44” | H.18.11”
Wall/ceiling plate dimensions @13|H.6.5cm
(cm)
Wall/ceiling plate dimensions @ 512" | H. 2.56”
(inch)
Wire length (cm) 200
Wire length (inch) 78.74
MATERIALS
115078A Chandelier Caprera antique brass finish - Lamp
Iron
115078B Chandelier Caprera antique brass finish - Glass
Glass

SPECIFICATIONS

Assembly required? This product requires assembly
Lamp holder E14

Lamp holder gty 10

Plug Not applicable

Voltage 220 - 240 Volt

Rec. bulb wattage (max) 5 watt

Wattage (max) 40 watt

Light source Not included

Dimmer Dimmable, dimmer not included
Switch Not applicable

Wire 3 core (0,75mm?)

Test certificates CE CB Pass 2024, CE Pass 2021
Hanging method Chain

Length hanging method (cm) 150

Length hanging method (inch) 59.06

Qty accessory included 25 pcs small + 25 pcs large glass

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

115078A Chandelier Caprera antique brass finish - Lamp | 1 pc(s)
Carton length (m) 0.62

All product specifications and data on this sheet are subject fo change without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise. Eichholtz disclaims any and all liability for any errors,
inaccuracies or incompleteness contained on this sheet or in any other disclosure relating to the products. 19/01/2026



SPECIFICATION SHEET

Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ff)
Gross weight (Ibs)
HS code USA

Country of origin

115078B

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ff)
Gross weight (Ibs)
HS code USA

Country of origin
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FE

EICHHOLTZ

EST. 1992

0.62
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24.41

24.41

19.29
6.65187
24.24
9405198010

China

Chandelier Caprera antique brass finish - Glass | 1 pc(s)

0.46

0.41

0.2
0.03772
17
94059190

18.11

16.14

7.87
1.33207
37.47
9405118010

China

inaccuracies or incompleteness contained on this sheet or in any other disclosure relating to the products. 19/01/2026



