



EICHHOLTZ

EST. 1992

SPECIFICATION SHEET

Item no.	115078
Item description	Chandelier Caprera antique brass finish Antique brass finish hand blown glass
Suitable for	Indoor use/dry locations only
Net weight (kg)	17.7
Net weight (lbs)	39.01



DIMENSIONS

Dimensions (cm)	Ø 57 H. 46 cm
Dimensions (inch)	Ø 22.44" H. 18.11"
Wall/ceiling plate dimensions (cm)	Ø 13 H. 6.5 cm
Wall/ceiling plate dimensions (inch)	Ø 5.12" H. 2.56"
Wire length (cm)	200
Wire length (inch)	78.74

MATERIALS

115078A	Chandelier Caprera antique brass finish - Lamp Iron
115078B	Chandelier Caprera antique brass finish - Glass Glass

SPECIFICATIONS

Assembly required?	This product requires assembly
Lamp holder	E14
Lamp holder qty	10
Plug	Not applicable
Voltage	220 - 240 Volt
Rec. bulb wattage (max)	5 watt
Wattage (max)	40 watt
Light source	Not included
Dimmer	Dimmable, dimmer not included
Switch	Not applicable
Wire	3 core (0,75mm ²)
Test certificates	CE CB Pass 2024, CE Pass 2021
Hanging method	Chain
Length hanging method (cm)	150
Length hanging method (inch)	59.06
Qty accessory included	25 pcs small + 25 pcs large glass

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

115078A	Chandelier Caprera antique brass finish - Lamp 1 pc(s)
Carton length (m)	0.62



E I C H H O L T Z

EST. 1992

SPECIFICATION SHEET

Carton width (m)	0.62
Carton height (m)	0.49
Carton cubage (m)	0.18836
Gross weight (kg)	11
HS code EU	94051950
Carton length (inch)	24.41
Carton width (inch)	24.41
Carton height (inch)	19.29
Carton cubage (ft)	6.65187
Gross weight (lbs)	24.24
HS code USA	9405198010
Country of origin	China

115078B Chandelier Caprera antique brass finish - Glass | 1 pc(s)

Carton length (m)	0.46
Carton width (m)	0.41
Carton height (m)	0.2
Carton cubage (m)	0.03772
Gross weight (kg)	17
HS code EU	94059190
Carton length (inch)	18.11
Carton width (inch)	16.14
Carton height (inch)	7.87
Carton cubage (ft)	1.33207
Gross weight (lbs)	37.47
HS code USA	9405118010
Country of origin	China